PHR
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Krapina

Osijek

Porec (Parenzo)
Pula(Pola)
Split

Vrbovec

Zadar

Zagreb

Zagreb
Zagreb-Susedgrad
Zapresic

POPIS TRGOVINA
Frana Galovi¢a 11l
Svilajska 31a, Portanova
Mate Vlasi¢a 46, Retail Park
Stoja 14a, Max Stoja
JosipalJoviéa 93, Mall of Split
Zagrebackaulical115
Polacisc¢e4, llirija
Jaruséica 4, Arena
Avenija Veéeslava Holjevca 62, Supernova Buzin
Ul. Velimira Skorpika 34, King Cross
Jablanovec, Zapresicka 2, Westgate

49000
31000
52440
52100
21000
10340
23000
10000
10000
10090
10290



